
C R Y S T A L  L A D Y design Coen Munsters

Tabletop surfaceArticle number

finishings

crystal

tabletop surface

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

DT = dining table   DTR = dining table round   WT = wall table

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

402
other finishings on request

premium crystal

for surfaces, visit cycasi.com

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

10102

10103

10107

10108

10112

10113

DTR154

DTR154

DT210

DT210

WT186

WT186

10102	 DTR154 + Top surface price group 1
10103	 DTR154 + Top surface price group 2

10107	 DT210 + Top surface price group 1
10108	 DT210 + Top surface price group 2

10112	 WT186 + Top surface price group 1
10113	 WT186 + Top surface price group 2

 154 cm 60,63”

76 cm 29,92”

 81 cm 31,89”

210 cm 82,67”

76 cm 29,92”

130 cm 51,18”

 130 cm 51,18”  50 cm 19,68”

2 cm 0,78”

186 cm 66,92”

76 cm 29,92”

55 cm 21,65”

130 cm 51,18” 30 cm 19,88”

76 cm 29,92”

2 cm 0,78”


